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Anlage
Eichwald 2, 73460 Huttlingen

Sportwart/in
Mezger, Steffen
T 015758788989 steffenmezger@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Albrecht, Reiner
T 015906763005 Reiner_Albrecht@web.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Ulrich Kénig; T 07961 6967
ulrichkoenigl@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Albrecht, Reiner
Auchter, Rudolf
Bauhammer, Bernd
Funk, Klaus

Furst, Stefan
Grimm, Joachim
Grimm, Michael
Gumhold, Stephen
Guckelhorn, Wolfgang
Harsch, Martin
Hessling, Maximilian
Hutter, Frank
Hérth, Nico

llg, Michael

Kabhl, Henning
Kling, Markus
Koblenz, Stefan
Kdnig, Ulrich

Maul, Alexander
Merkle, Thomas
Nocker, Dominik
Nocker, Philipp
Ostertag, Marc

Ott, Ralph

Pehl, Jannik
Pfisterer, Christian
Ploj, Raphael
Rathgeb, Jonas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15550424
16254549
17162999
16856837
19358997
17161743
10267929
17655122
15250472
16756860
19459593
17353818
19662553
17456643
18256120
17285099
16853833
15650518
17952538
15750426
19358998
19459594
17553679
16254295
10370472
18067190
17653601
10269119
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Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name (Nat.)
Rathgeb, Klaus
Rohmund, Helge
Rosemann, Bernd
Scheen, Ingo
Schips, Lukas
Schips, Simon
Schips, Stefan
Spielmann, Marcel
Stollenmeier, Karlheinz
Troster, Ralph

Wild, Armin
Wolfsteiner, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16655289
10470946
16350473
16605418
10268375
10065826
16991745
17752551
16591663
17356237
16656209
18555001
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